Adult Packages 2018 International

COURSES ¢ ACCOMMODATION ¢ SUPPLEMENTS House

tel: +44 (0)117 9090911 fax:+44(0)117 9077181 Bristol
email: info@ihbristol.com www.ihbristol.com

COURSES 30 LESSONS 20 LESSONS

INTENSIVE ENGLISH, CAMBRIDGE ORIELTS PREP (30 x 45 MIN LESSONS PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH (20 X 45 MINUTE LESSONS, AM OR PM PER WEEK)

2-6 weeks booking £270 £240
7 -12 weeks booking £260 £230
13-24 weeks booking £250 £220
25+ weeks booking £230 £200
COURSE ADMINISTRATION FEE £40
HIGH SEASON SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK (fl.8th June-24™ August) £15
SPECIALIST COURSES
SUMMER INTENSIVE CAMBRIDGE PREPARATION (SOth July - 24" August) £1325 Inc Exam Fee
10 WEEK CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH EXAM COURSE (CAE,FCE,CPE) £2495 Inc Exam Fee
FOREIGN TEACHERS OF ENGLISH COURSE (30" July- 10" August) £645
ONE-TO-ONE ENGLISH: 1x60 minutes / 10x60 minutes £60/£500
ACCOMMODATION(per week)
HOMESTAY (Single Room Half-Board) £155
(Single Room Self-Catering) £135

*students arriving after 11pm incur a late arrival fee of £20
*single week bookings: rate is based on Sunday arrival & Saturday departure (6 nights)
*additional nights: Half-Board - £26 / Self-Catering - £23

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE £40
HIGH SEASON HOMESTAY SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK (18" June- 24™ August) £15
AIRPORT TRANSFERS(one way)

BRISTOL INTERNATIONAL £40 / (£60under 18s)
LONDON HEATHROW £205 / (£220 under 18s)
LONDON GATWICK £235/ (£250under 18s)
WHAT’'S INCLUDED

Course books/materials * Subsidised social programme

Phrase of the day Free internet and Wi-Fi
Weekly progress tests Conversation Club
Tutorials Study Room with tutor
Free extraclasses * Cultural Projects

*Subject to conditions

NOTES

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON CLOSEDON THE FOLLOWING DAYS

1% January, 2*¢ April, 7" May, 28™ May,
(28™ June-24™ August) 27" August,
24th December - 1st January 2019

2nd January - 15™ June
27" August - 21" December
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